
10-11 11-12 12-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 4-5

Sem-II (Hons) CC-3 (ND) CC-4 (RIS) CC-4 (BS)

Sem-II(Gen) CC (SG) CC (BS)

Sem-IV(Hons) CC-8 (CG) CC-10 (SG) CC-9 (ND) SEC-2 (RIS) CC-10 (BS)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (SG) CC (CG) SEC-2 (SG)

Sem-VI(Hons) CC-13 (RIS) DSE-3 (SG) CC-14 (BS) CC-14 (ND) DSE-4 (CG)

Sem-VI(Gen) DSE-3 (RIS) DSE-4 (ND)

Sem-II (Hons) CC-4 (SG) CC-3 (BS) GE-2

Sem-II(Gen) CC (ND) CC (RIS)

Sem-IV(Hons) CC-8 (IM) SEC-2 (BM) CC-9 (RIS) SEC-2 (IM) CC-10 (BM)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (IM) CC (ND)

Sem-VI(Hons) DSE-3 (BM) CC-14 (ND) DSE-3 (BS) DSE-4 (SG) CC-13 (IM)

Sem-VI(Gen) DSE-3 (BM) DSE-4 (IM)

Sem-II (Hons) CC-4 (CG) CC-3 (RIS) CC-3 (BM)

Sem-II(Gen) CC (BS) CC (SG)

Sem-IV(Hons) SEC-2 (SG) CC-9 (IM) SEC-2 (ND) CC-10 (RIS) CC-8 (CG)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (BM) SEC-2 (BS) CC (RIS)

Sem-VI(Hons) DSE-3 (ND) CC-13 (CG) DSE-4 (IM) CC-14 (BM) DSE-3 (RIS)

Sem-VI(Gen) DSE-4 (RIS) SEC-4 (CG) DSE-3 (IM)

Sem-II (Hons) CC-4 (IM) CC-3 (CG)

Sem-II(Gen) CC (BM) CC (IM)

Sem-IV(Hons) CC-9 (BS) CC-10 (ND) CC-8 (ND) CC-10 (CG) CC-8 (RIS)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (ND) CC (BS)

Sem-VI(Hons) CC-13 (RIS) DSE-3 (IM) DSE-4 (RIS) CC-14 (IM) CC-13 (ND)

Hiralal Bhakat College, Nalhati, Birbhum

Class Routine
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Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu



Sem-VI(Gen) SEC-4 (CG)

Sem-II (Hons) CC-3 (IM) CC-4 (ND)

Sem-II(Gen) CC (CG) CC (SG)

Sem-IV(Hons) CC-9 (BM) CC-10 (RIS) CC-8 (SG) SEC-2 (BS) CC-9 (SG)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (CG) CC (BM)

Sem-VI(Hons) CC-14 (RIS) DSE-4 (ND) DSE-3 (CG) DSE-4 (BS) CC-13 (IM)

Sem-VI(Gen) DSE-3 (ND) DSE-4 (RIS)

Sem-II (Hons) CC-3 (SG) CC-4 (BM)

Sem-II(Gen) CC (BS) CC (IM)

Sem-IV(Hons) CC-8 (BS) CC-8 (BM) CC-9 (CG) CC-10 (IM)

Sem-IV(Gen) CC (BS) CC (IM)

Sem-VI(Hons) CC-14 (SG) CC-13 (SG) CC-14 (CG) DSE-3 (BS) DSE-4 (BM)

Sem-VI(Gen) DSE-3 (CG) DSE-4 (SG)

Signature of H.O.D.

Fri

Signature of Teacher-in Charge

Sat

Thu



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




